

Ref :: SD:377/378/11/12::2022-23

21.10.2022

The Vice President BSE Ltd. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street MUMBAI - 400 001 Scrip Code: 532483	The Vice President Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Ltd EXCHANGE PLAZA Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra [E] MUMBAI - 400 051 Scrip Code: CANBK
--	---

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Unaudited (Reviewed) Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the Second Quarter / Half Year ended 30.09.2022 - Newspaper Publication.

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Unaudited (Reviewed) Financial Results (**Standalone and Consolidated**) of the Bank for the Second Quarter / Half Year ended 30.09.2022, approved by the Board of Directors of the Bank in its meeting held on 20.10.2022 are published in Newspapers on 21.10.2022 (copies enclosed herewith).

This is for your information & records.

Yours faithfully,

**VINAY MOHTA
COMPANY SECRETARY**

In the 75th Year of Independence, celebrating Azadi Ka Amrit Mahotsav, Canara Bank presents the Best Financial Results of the Decade

UNAUDITED (REVIEWED) FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER / HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER 2022



(₹ In Crore)

OPERATING PROFIT

₹6,905 Cr.

Up by 23.22%

NET PROFIT

₹2,525 Cr.

Up by 89.42%

NET INTEREST INCOME

₹7,434 Cr.

Up by 18.51%

RAM CREDIT

16.40%

HOUSING CREDIT

17.01%

GROSS ADVANCES

20.00%

CRAR

16.51%

Up by 214 bps

PCR

85.36%

Up by 292 bps

GROSS NPA

6.37%

Down by 205 bps

NET NPA

2.19%

Down by 102 bps

Y-o-Y

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	6905.48	5603.64	13511.71	11084.52	23088.98	6988.62	5379.64	13638.59	10789.86	23297.72
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3268.67	2243.41	6184.85	4265.55	10316.49	3350.89	2018.91	6312.08	3965.47	10499.91
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3268.67	2243.41	6184.85	4265.55	8961.59	3350.89	2018.91	6312.08	3965.47	9145.01
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2525.47	1332.61	4547.50	2510.08	5678.42	2705.55	1314.41	4885.32	2548.94	6124.83
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)					55790.95					59640.96
8.	Securities Premium Account	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85
9.	Net worth	55765.87	46437.93	55765.87	46437.93	48692.46	59976.27	49988.50	59976.27	49988.50	52552.11
10.	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	31736.10	22186.10	31736.10	22186.10	26686.10					
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-					
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.57	0.64	0.57	0.64	0.55					
13.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations)										
	1. Basic:	13.92	7.77	25.07	14.93	32.49	14.91	7.66	26.93	15.16	35.04
	2. Diluted:	13.92	7.77	25.07	14.93	32.49	14.91	7.66	26.93	15.16	35.04
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
15.	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (BSE: www.bseindia.com and NSE: www.nseindia.com) and Bank's website (www.canarabank.com)
- Information relating to Total Comprehensive Income and Other Comprehensive Income is not furnished as Ind AS is not yet made applicable to the Bank.

Place: Bengaluru
Date: 20.10.2022

Sd/-
BRIJ MOHAN SHARMA
Executive Director

Sd/-
K SATYANARAYANA RAJU
Executive Director

Sd/-
DEBASHISH MUKHERJEE
Executive Director

Sd/-
L V PRABHAKAR
MD & CEO

In the 75th Year of Independence, celebrating Azadi ka Amrit Mahotsav, Canara Bank presents the Best Financial Results of the Decade

UNAUDITED (REVIEWED) FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER / HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER 2022



ai

OPERATING PROFIT
₹6,905 Cr.
 Up by 23.22%

NET PROFIT
₹2,525 Cr.
 Up by 89.42%

NET INTEREST INCOME
₹7,434 Cr.
 Up by 18.51%

RAM CREDIT
16.40%

HOUSING CREDIT
17.01%

GROSS ADVANCES
20.00%

CRAR
16.51%
 Up by 214 bps

PCR
85.36%
 Up by 292 bps

GROSS NPA
6.37%
 Down by 205 bps

NET NPA
2.19%
 Down by 102 bps

Y-o-Y

(₹ in Crore)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	6905.48	5603.64	13511.71	11084.52	23088.98	6988.62	5379.64	13638.59	10789.86	23297.72
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3268.67	2243.41	6184.85	4265.55	10316.49	3350.89	2018.91	6312.08	3965.47	10499.91
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3268.67	2243.41	6184.85	4265.55	8961.59	3350.89	2018.91	6312.08	3965.47	9145.01
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2525.47	1332.61	4547.50	2510.08	5678.42	2705.55	1314.41	4885.32	2548.94	6124.83
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)					55790.95					59640.96
8.	Securities Premium Account	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85
9.	Net worth	55765.87	46437.93	55765.87	46437.93	48692.46	50976.27	40988.50	50976.27	40988.50	52552.11
10.	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	31736.10	22186.10	31736.10	22186.10	26686.10					
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-					
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.57	0.64	0.57	0.64	0.55					
13.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations)										
	1. Basic:	13.92	7.77	25.07	14.93	32.49	14.91	7.66	26.93	15.16	35.04
	2. Diluted:	13.92	7.77	25.07	14.93	32.49	14.91	7.66	26.93	15.16	35.04
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
15.	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (BSE: www.bseindia.com and NSE: www.nseindia.com) and Bank's website (www.canarabank.com)
- Information relating to Total Comprehensive Income and Other Comprehensive Income is not furnished as Ind AS is not yet made applicable to the Bank.

Place: Bengaluru Date: 20.10.2022

Sd/- **BRIJ MOHAN SHARMA** Executive Director

Sd/- **K SATYANARAYANA RAJU** Executive Director

Sd/- **DEBASHISH MUKHERJEE** Executive Director

Sd/- **L V PRABHAKAR** MD & CEO

BENGALURU
businessline.
 FRIDAY - OCTOBER 21 - 2022

ಸ್ವಾತಂತ್ರ್ಯದ 75 ನೇ ವರ್ಷದಲ್ಲಿ, ಅಜಾದಿ ಕಾ ಅಮೃತ ಮಹೋತ್ಸವವನ್ನು ಆಚರಿಸುತ್ತಿರುವ ಸಂದರ್ಭದಲ್ಲಿ, ಕೆನರಾ ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್ ದರಕದ ಅತ್ಯುತ್ತಮ ಅರ್ಥಿಕ ಫಲಿತಾಂಶವನ್ನು ಪ್ರಸ್ತುತಪಡಿಸುತ್ತಿದೆ.

ದಿನಾಂಕ 30ನೇ ಸೆಪ್ಟೆಂಬರ್ 2022 ಕ್ಕೆ ಅಂತ್ಯಗೊಂಡ ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ / ಅರ್ಧವಾರ್ಷಿಕ (ಸ್ವತಂತ್ರ / ಕ್ರೋಢೀಕೃತ) ಅಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ (ಪರಿಶೀಲಿಸಿದ) ಹಣಕಾಸು ಫಲಿತಾಂಶಗಳು



ಕಾರ್ಯಾಚರಣೆಯ ಲಾಭ

₹6,905 ಕೋಟಿ
23.22% ಗಿಂತ ಹೆಚ್ಚು

ನಿವ್ವಳ ಲಾಭ

₹2,525 ಕೋಟಿ
89.42% ಗಿಂತ ಹೆಚ್ಚು

ನಿವ್ವಳ ಬಡ್ಡಿ ಆದಾಯ

₹7,434 ಕೋಟಿ
18.51% ಗಿಂತ ಹೆಚ್ಚು

ಆರ್ ಎ ಎಂ ಸಾಲ

16.40%

ಗೃಹ ಸಾಲ

17.01%

ಒಟ್ಟು ಮುಂಗಡಗಳು

20.00%

ಸಿ ಆರ್ ಎ ಆರ್

16.51%
214 ಬಿಬಿಎಸ್‌ಗಿಂತ ಹೆಚ್ಚು

ಪಿ ಸಿ ಆರ್

85.36%
292 ಬಿಬಿಎಸ್‌ಗಿಂತ ಹೆಚ್ಚು

ಒಟ್ಟು ಎನ್‌ಪಿಎ

6.37%
205 ಬಿಬಿಎಸ್‌ಗಿಂತ ಕಡಿಮೆ

ನಿವ್ವಳ ಎನ್‌ಪಿಎ

2.19%
102 ಬಿಬಿಎಸ್‌ಗಿಂತ ಕಡಿಮೆ

ವರ್ಷದಿಂದ ವರ್ಷಕ್ಕೆ

(₹ ಕೋಟಿಗಳಲ್ಲಿ)

ಕ್ರಮ ಸಂ	ವಿವರಗಳು	ಸ್ವತಂತ್ರ					ಕ್ರೋಢೀಕರಿಸಿದ				
		ತ್ರಿಮಾಸಿಕಾಂತ್ಯಕ್ಕೆ 30.09.2022 (ಆವರೋಧಿತ)	ತ್ರಿಮಾಸಿಕಾಂತ್ಯಕ್ಕೆ 30.09.2021 (ಆವರೋಧಿತ)	ಅರ್ಧ ವಾರ್ಷಿಕಾಂತ್ಯಕ್ಕೆ 30.09.2022 (ಆವರೋಧಿತ)	ಅರ್ಧ ವಾರ್ಷಿಕಾಂತ್ಯಕ್ಕೆ 30.09.2021 (ಆವರೋಧಿತ)	ವಾರ್ಷಿಕಾಂತ್ಯಕ್ಕೆ 31.03.2022 (ಆವರೋಧಿತ)	ತ್ರಿಮಾಸಿಕಾಂತ್ಯಕ್ಕೆ 30.09.2022 (ಆವರೋಧಿತ)	ತ್ರಿಮಾಸಿಕಾಂತ್ಯಕ್ಕೆ 30.09.2021 (ಆವರೋಧಿತ)	ಅರ್ಧ ವಾರ್ಷಿಕಾಂತ್ಯಕ್ಕೆ 30.09.2022 (ಆವರೋಧಿತ)	ಅರ್ಧ ವಾರ್ಷಿಕಾಂತ್ಯಕ್ಕೆ 30.09.2021 (ಆವರೋಧಿತ)	ವಾರ್ಷಿಕಾಂತ್ಯಕ್ಕೆ 31.03.2022 (ಆವರೋಧಿತ)
1.	ಕಾರ್ಯ ನಿರ್ವಹಣೆಗೊಳಿಸಿದ ಒಟ್ಟು ಆದಾಯ (ನಿವ್ವಳ)	6905.48	5603.64	13511.71	11084.52	23088.98	6988.62	5379.64	13638.59	10789.86	23297.72
2.	ನಿವ್ವಳ ಲಾಭ / (ನಷ್ಟ) ಅವಧಿಗೆ (ತೆರಿಗೆಗೂ ಮುನ್ನ, ಅಸಾಮಾನ್ಯ ಮತ್ತು/ಅಥವಾ ಅಸಾಧಾರಣ ಬಾಬುಗಳು)	3268.67	2243.41	6184.85	4265.55	10316.49	3350.89	2018.91	6312.08	3965.47	10499.91
3.	ನಿವ್ವಳ ಲಾಭ / (ನಷ್ಟ) ತೆರಿಗೆ ಅವಧಿಗೆ ಮುನ್ನ, (ಅಸಾಮಾನ್ಯ ಮತ್ತು/ಅಥವಾ ಅಸಾಧಾರಣ ಬಾಬುಗಳ ನಂತರ)	3268.67	2243.41	6184.85	4265.55	8961.59	3350.89	2018.91	6312.08	3965.47	9145.01
4.	ನಿವ್ವಳ ಲಾಭ / (ನಷ್ಟ) ತೆರಿಗೆ ನಂತರದ ಅವಧಿಗೆ (ಅಸಾಮಾನ್ಯ ಮತ್ತು/ಅಥವಾ ಅಸಾಧಾರಣ ಬಾಬುಗಳ ನಂತರ)	2525.47	1332.61	4547.50	2510.08	5678.42	2705.55	1314.41	4885.32	2548.94	6124.83
5.	ಈ ಅವಧಿಗೆ ಒಟ್ಟು ಸಮಗ್ರ ಆದಾಯ [(ಲಾಭ / (ನಷ್ಟ) ಗಳನ್ನು ಒಳಗೊಂಡ (ತೆರಿಗೆ ನಂತರದ) ಈ ಅವಧಿಗೆ ಮತ್ತು ಇತರ ಸಮಗ್ರ ಆದಾಯ (ತೆರಿಗೆ ನಂತರ)]	ಸೂಚನೆ 2ನ್ನು ಗಮನಿಸಿ	ಸೂಚನೆ 2ನ್ನು ಗಮನಿಸಿ	ಸೂಚನೆ 2ನ್ನು ಗಮನಿಸಿ	ಸೂಚನೆ 2ನ್ನು ಗಮನಿಸಿ	ಸೂಚನೆ 2ನ್ನು ಗಮನಿಸಿ	ಸೂಚನೆ 2ನ್ನು ಗಮನಿಸಿ	ಸೂಚನೆ 2ನ್ನು ಗಮನಿಸಿ	ಸೂಚನೆ 2ನ್ನು ಗಮನಿಸಿ	ಸೂಚನೆ 2ನ್ನು ಗಮನಿಸಿ	ಸೂಚನೆ 2ನ್ನು ಗಮನಿಸಿ
6.	ಪಾವತಿಸಿದ ಈಕ್ವಿಟಿ ಷೇರು ಬಂಡವಾಳ	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13
7.	ಮೀಸಲುಗಳು (ಮರುಮೌಲ್ಯಾಂಕನ ಮೀಸಲುಗಳನ್ನು ಹೊರತುಪಡಿಸಿ)					55790.95					59640.96
8.	ಭದ್ರತಾ ಪ್ರೀಮಿಯಂ ಖಾತೆ	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85
9.	ನಿವ್ವಳ ಸಂಪತ್ತು	55765.87	46437.93	55765.87	46437.93	48692.46	59976.27	49988.50	59976.27	49988.50	52552.11
10.	ಪಾವತಿಯಾದ ಸಾಲ ಬಂಡವಾಳ / ಬಾಕಿಯಿರುವ ಸಾಲ	31736.10	22186.10	31736.10	22186.10	26686.10					
11.	ಬಾಕಿಯಿರುವ ಮುಕ್ತಗೊಳಿಸುವ ಆದ್ಯತೆಯ ಷೇರುಗಳು	-	-	-	-	-					
12.	ಸಾಲ ಬಂಡವಾಳ ಅನುಪಾತ	0.57	0.64	0.57	0.64	0.55					
13.	ಪ್ರತಿ ಷೇರು ಗಳಿಗೆ (ತಲಾ ರೂ.10/- ರಂತೆ) (ನಿರಂತರ ಮತ್ತು ನಿಲ್ಲಿಸಲಾದ ಕಾರ್ಯನಿರ್ವಹಣೆಗಳು)										
	1. ಮೂಲ	13.92	7.77	25.07	14.93	32.49	14.91	7.66	26.93	15.16	35.04
	2. ನಿತ್ಯಗೊಳಿಸಿದ	13.92	7.77	25.07	14.93	32.49	14.91	7.66	26.93	15.16	35.04
14.	ಬಂಡವಾಳಪತ್ರ ಮುಕ್ತಗೊಳಿಸುವ ಮೀಸಲು	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
15.	ಡಿಬೆಂಚರ್ ಮುಕ್ತಗೊಳಿಸುವ ಮೀಸಲು	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
16.	ಸಾಲ ಸೇವಾ ವ್ಯಾಪ್ತಿಯ ಅನುಪಾತ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ
17.	ಬಡ್ಡಿ ಸೇವಾ ವ್ಯಾಪ್ತಿಯ ಅನುಪಾತ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ

ಸೂಚನೆ:
1) ಸೆಬಿಯ (ಪಟ್ಟೀಕರಣದ ಭಾದ್ಯತೆಗಳು ಮತ್ತು ಪ್ರಕಟಣೆ ಅವಶ್ಯಕತೆಗಳು) 33ನೇ ಮತ್ತು 52ನೇ ನಿಯಮಾವಳಿಯ ಪ್ರಕಾರ ಸ್ಟಾಕ್ ವಿನಿಮಯ ಮಂಡಳಿಗೆ ಸಲ್ಲಿಸಿದ ನಿಯಂತ್ರಣ ಕಾಯ್ದೆ 2015ರ ಅನ್ವಯ ಮೇಲ್ಕಂಡ ಸಾರಾಂಶವನ್ನು ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ / ಅರ್ಧವಾರ್ಷಿಕ ಫಲಿತಾಂಶಗಳ ವಿವರವಾದ ಪರಿಶೀಲನೆಯ ಅಧೀನದಲ್ಲಿ ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ / ಅರ್ಧವಾರ್ಷಿಕ ಹಣಕಾಸು ಫಲಿತಾಂಶಗಳ ಎಲ್ಲಾ ವಿವರಗಳು ಸ್ಟಾಕ್ ವಿನಿಮಯ ಮಂಡಳಿಯ ಜಾಲತಾಣಗಳಲ್ಲಿ (BSE: www.bseindia.com ಮತ್ತು NSE: www.nseindia.com) ಮತ್ತು ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್ ಜಾಲತಾಣದಲ್ಲಿ (www.canarabank.com) ಲಭ್ಯವಿದೆ.
2) ಒಟ್ಟು ಸಮಗ್ರ ಆದಾಯ ಮತ್ತು ಇತರ ಸಮಗ್ರ ಆದಾಯಕ್ಕೆ ಸಂಬಂಧಿಸಿದ ಮಾಹಿತಿಯನ್ನು ಇನ್ನೂ ಒದಗಿಸದ ಕಾರಣ Ind AS ಬ್ಯಾಂಕಿಗೆ ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ.

ಸ್ಥಳ: ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು
ದಿನಾಂಕ: 20.10.2022

ಸಹಿ/-
ಬ್ರಿಜ್ ಮೋಹನ್ ಶರ್ಮಾ
ಕಾರ್ಯನಿರ್ವಾಹಕ ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕರು

ಸಹಿ/-
ಕೆ ಸತ್ಯನಾರಾಯಣ ರಾಜು
ಕಾರ್ಯನಿರ್ವಾಹಕ ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕರು

ಸಹಿ/-
ದೇಬಶಿಖಾ ಮುಖರ್ಜಿ
ಕಾರ್ಯನಿರ್ವಾಹಕ ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕರು

ಸಹಿ/-
ಎಲ್ ಎ ಪ್ರಭಾಕರ್
ವ್ಯವಸ್ಥಾಪಕ ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕರು ಮತ್ತು
ಮುಖ್ಯ ಕಾರ್ಯನಿರ್ವಾಹಕ ಅಧಿಕಾರಿ

ಉದಯವಾಣಿ ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು
ಶುಕ್ರವಾರ, ಅಕ್ಟೋಬರ್ 21, 2022

स्वतंत्रता के 75वें वर्ष में, आजादी का अमृत महोत्सव मनाते हुए, केनरा बैंक प्रस्तुत करता है दशक के सर्वश्रेष्ठ वित्तीय परिणाम

30 सितंबर, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही/छमाही के लिए अलेखापरीक्षित (समीक्षित) वित्तीय परिणाम (एकल/समेकित)

75
अमृत महोत्सव
(₹ करोड़ में)

परिचालन लाभ

₹6,905 करोड़
वृद्धि 23.22%

निवल लाभ

₹2,525 करोड़
वृद्धि 89.42%

निवल ब्याज आय

₹7,434 करोड़
वृद्धि 18.51%

आर ए एम ऋण

16.40%

आवास ऋण

17.01%

सकल अग्रिम

20.00%

सी आर ए आर

16.51%
वृद्धि 214 बीपीएस

पी सी आर

85.36%
वृद्धि 292 बीपीएस

सकल एनपीए

6.37%
कमी 205 बीपीएस

निवल एनपीए

2.19%
कमी 102 बीपीएस

वर्ष-दर-वर्ष

क्र. सं.	विवरण	एकल					समेकित				
		30.09.2022 को समाप्त तिमाही (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2021 को समाप्त तिमाही (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2022 को समाप्त छमाही (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2021 को समाप्त छमाही (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31.03.2022 को समाप्त वर्ष (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2022 को समाप्त तिमाही (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2021 को समाप्त तिमाही (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2022 को समाप्त छमाही (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2021 को समाप्त छमाही (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31.03.2022 को समाप्त वर्ष (लेखापरीक्षित)
1.	परिचालन से कुल आय (निवल)	6905.48	5603.64	13511.71	11084.52	23088.98	6988.62	5379.64	13638.59	10789.86	23297.72
2.	अवधि के लिए निवल लाभ/(हानि) (कर से पूर्व, असामान्य और/ या असाधारण मदें)	3268.67	2243.41	6184.85	4265.55	10316.49	3350.89	2018.91	6312.08	3965.47	10499.91
3.	अवधि के लिए कर से पूर्व निवल लाभ/(हानि) (असामान्य और/ या असाधारण मदों के पश्चात्)	3268.67	2243.41	6184.85	4265.55	8961.59	3350.89	2018.91	6312.08	3965.47	9145.01
4.	अवधि के लिए कर पश्चात् निवल लाभ/(हानि) (असामान्य और/ या असाधारण मदों के पश्चात्)	2525.47	1332.61	4547.50	2510.08	5678.42	2705.55	1314.41	4885.32	2548.94	6124.83
5.	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय [[जिसमें अवधि के लिए लाभ/(हानि) (कर पश्चात्) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर पश्चात्) शामिल हैं।]	नोट 2 देखें	नोट 2 देखें	नोट 2 देखें	नोट 2 देखें	नोट 2 देखें	नोट 2 देखें	नोट 2 देखें	नोट 2 देखें	नोट 2 देखें	नोट 2 देखें
6.	प्रदत्त इष्टिटी शेयर पूंजी	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13
7.	आरक्षित निधियाँ (पुनर्नूयोजित आरक्षित निधियों को छोड़कर)					55790.95					59640.96
8.	प्रतिभूति प्रीमियम खाता	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85
9.	निवल मालियत (नेटवर्थ)	55765.87	46437.93	55765.87	46437.93	48692.46	59976.27	49988.50	59976.27	49988.50	52552.11
10.	प्रदत्त ऋण पूंजी/बकाया ऋण	31736.10	22186.10	31736.10	22186.10	26886.10					
11.	बकाया प्रतिदेय अधिमानी शेयर	-	-	-	-	-					
12.	ऋण इष्टिटी अनुपात	0.57	0.64	0.57	0.64	0.55					
13.	प्रति शेयर अर्जन (प्रत्येक ₹10/-) परिचालनगत व परिचालन रहित के लिए)										
	1. मूल:	13.92	7.77	25.07	14.93	32.49	14.91	7.66	26.93	15.16	35.04
	2. तनुकृत:	13.92	7.77	25.07	14.93	32.49	14.91	7.66	26.93	15.16	35.04
14.	पूंजी मोचन रिज़र्व	-	-	-	-	-					
15.	ऋणपत्र मोचन रिज़र्व	-	-	-	-	-					
16.	ऋण सेवा प्रावरण (कवरेज) अनुपात	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं
17.	ब्याज सेवा प्रावरण (कवरेज) अनुपात	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं

नोट:

- उपरोक्त आंकड़े, सेबी (सूचीबद्धता दायित्व और प्रकटीकरण अपेक्षाएं) विनियमावली, 2015 के विनियमन 33 व विनियमन 52 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज के साथ दर्ज तिमाही/छमाही के वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप के उद्धरण हैं। तिमाही/छमाही के वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट (BSE: www.bseindia.com एवं NSE: www.nseindia.com) व बैंक की वेबसाइट (www.canarabank.com) पर उपलब्ध है।
- कुल व्यापक आय और अन्य व्यापक आय से संबंधित जानकारी नहीं दर्शाई गई है, क्योंकि अभी तक बैंक में भारतीय लेखा मानक लागू नहीं किया गया है।

स्थान: बंगलूर
दिनांक: 20.10.2022

ह/-
बृज मोहन शर्मा
कार्यपालक निदेशक

ह/-
के सत्यनारायण राजू
कार्यपालक निदेशक

ह/-
देवाशीष मुखर्जी
कार्यपालक निदेशक

ह/-
एल वी प्रभाकर
प्रबंध निदेशक एवं मुख्य कार्यकारी अधिकारी